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BP M Class 1 Men 148 110 242.5 Lowen Puou Hawaii Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Class 1 Men 198 172.5 380.2 Jason Kaneao Hawaii Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Class 1 Men 259 110 242.5 Richard Graham Utah Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Class 1 Men 308 212.5 468.2 AR AJ Boyd Arkansas Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Class 1 Men 308 170 374.7 Davis Butterworth Arkansas Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Class 1 Women 123 57.5 126.7 WA Linh Ngo Washington Double November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Class 1 Women 132 61.5 135.5 WA Susan Chloupek Washington Single November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Class 1 Women 132 47.5 104.5 Bobbi Meim California Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Class 1 Women 132 42.5 93.5 Anna Franco-Garcia California Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Class 1 Women 132 40 88 Holly Gough Utah Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Class 1 Women 148 70 154.2 Kaylin Karn Oklahoma Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Class 1 Women 148 35 77 Kim Graham Utah Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Class 1 Women 148 32.5 71.5 Agnes Prehn Hawaii Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Class 1 Women 165 57.5 126.7 Lena Gamagag Hawaii Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Class 1 Women 198 90.5 199.3 WA Deanna Dutton Washington Single November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Class 1 Women 198 45 99 Gena Bonaccorsi Hawaii Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Class 1 Women 220 60 132.2 Natalie Caughey Utah Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Class 1 Women Super 65 143.2 Carly Grennor Florida Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Disabled 1 Men 13-19 198 55 121.2 126.7 WA NR WR Henry Zimmerman Washington Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Disabled 1 Men 20-39 275 87.5 192.7 IL NR WR Daniel Randall III Illinois Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Disabled 1 Men 40-59 198 113 249.1 AR NR WR Brad Clark Arkansas Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Disabled 1 Men 40-59 220 157.5 347 Steve Pena California Single November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Disabled 1 Men 40-59 275 130 286.5 314 NV NR WR Michael St Clair Nevada Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Disabled 1 Men 60-74 220 67.5 148.7 159.7 ID NR WR Scott Dolan Idaho Single November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Disabled 1 Men 60-74 242 40 88 Manny Burruel California Single November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Disabled 1 Women 13-19 123 35 77 Jess Jinks Washington Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Disabled 1 Women 13-19 123 35 77 Li Ling Tien Joosten Washington Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Disabled 1 Women 13-19 123 25 55 Maggie Ralph Washington Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Disabled 1 Women 13-19 148 32.5 71.5 WA NR WR Anjelica Miller-Boyko Washington Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Disabled 1 Women 60-74 148 47.5 104.5 Susan Rosenquist California Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Disabled 2 Men 20-39 181 88 193.8 209.2 TX NR WR Roberto Rios Jr Texas Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Disabled 2 Men 20-39 198 140 308.5 OK Joshua Cornwell Oklahoma Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Disabled 2 Men 40-59 165 97.5 214.7 Chad McFarland Oregon Double November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Disabled 2 Men 40-59 198 105 231.2 NV Garry Jackson Nevada Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Disabled 2 Men 40-59 Super 157.5 347 OK NR WR Al Tanner Oklahoma Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Disabled 2 Men 60-74 181 152.5 336 HI NR WR Mark Lo Hawaii Single November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Disabled 2 Men 60-74 242 115 253.5 Doug Mulder Oregon Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Disabled 2 Men 75+ 181 70.5 155.3 MI Robert Batko Michigan Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Disabled 2 Men 75+ 220 150.5 331.6 IL NR WR Dan Swift Illinois Single November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Disabled 2 Men 75+ 308 82.5 181.7 NV NR WR Alan Fraser Nevada Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Disabled 2 Women 40-59 132 26 57.2 60.5 CA NR WR Bernadette Francis California Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Disabled 2 Women 60-74 Super 73 160.8 165.2 AZ NR WR Dot Sosnicki Arizona Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Disabled 2 Women 75+ 181 32.5 71.5 Jacqueline Fendler Minnesota Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Junior Men 20-25 148 143 315.1 HI Kobe Moses Hawaii Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Junior Men 20-25 165 117.5 259 Sheven Asejo Hawaii Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Junior Men 20-25 198 117.5 259 WA Austin Stolen Washington Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Junior Men 20-25 242 152.5 336 WA Mason Sorensen Washington Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Junior Men 20-25 Super 87.5 192.7 NV Ronald Heldt Nevada Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
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BP F Junior Women 20-25 198 105 231.2 Carys Cook Nevada Single November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Junior Women 20-25 198 35 77 UT Emalee Graham Utah Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Junior Women 20-25 Super 102.5 225.7 MS Kaselyn Houston Mississippi Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Junior Women 20-25 Super 71 156.4 CA Emily Yam Mul California Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Junior Women 20-25 Super 57.5 126.7 OK Kinley Johnson Oklahoma Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Law-Fire 40-47 Men 181 127.5 281 AZ Vincent Gantz Arizona Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Law-Fire 40-47 Men Super 190 418.7 AZ Gary Panttila Jr. Arizona Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Law-Fire 40-47 Women 198 52.5 115.5 NV Christine Bradford Nevada Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Law-Fire 40-47 Women 220 77.5 170.7 172.9 IL NR WR Dana Crosby Illinois Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 242 197.5 435.2 TX NR WR Flip Silva Jr. Texas Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 259 120 264.5 FL Damon Sansom Florida Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 308 177.5 391.2 MT Allen Heisler Montana Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Law-Fire 48-55 Men Super 252.5 556.5 HI Keoni Reich Hawaii Double November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Law-Fire 56-63 Men 308 170 374.7 Warren Orr British Columbia Single November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Law-Fire 64+ Men 181 132.5 292 303 OR NR WR Charles McFarland Oregon Double November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Law-Fire 64+ Men 242 115 253.5 OR Doug Mulder Oregon Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Law-Fire 64+ Men 259 105 231.2 Donald Bryant Washington Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Law-Fire 64+ Men 308 130 286.5 NV NR WR Patrick Garrahan Nevada Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Law-Fire 64+ Women 148 48 105.6 106.7 CA NR WR Kim Grimes California Double November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Law-Fire Open Men 181 92.5 203.7 HI Kyle Muin Hawaii Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Law-Fire Open Men 198 182.5 402.2 Chad Karn Oklahoma Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Law-Fire Open Men 220 152.5 336 AZ Andrew Alcozar Arizona Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Law-Fire Open Men 308 212.5 468.2 473.7 AR NR WR AJ Boyd Arkansas Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Law-Fire Open Men Super 190 418.7 AZ Gary Panttila Jr. Arizona Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Law-Fire Open Women 148 55 121.2 Marina Piccolotti California Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Law-Fire Open Women 220 77.5 170.7 Dana Crosby Illinois Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Law-Fire Submaster 33-39 Men 181 92.5 203.7 HI NR WR Kyle Muin Hawaii Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Law-Fire Submaster 33-39 Men 198 182.5 402.2 Chad Karn Oklahoma Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Law-Fire Submaster 33-39 Men 220 150 330.5 AZ Nathan Prieto Arizona Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Law-Fire Submaster 33-39 Men 275 170 374.7 AZ Miguel Chavez Arizona Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Law-Fire Submaster 33-39 Women 148 35 77 Tesla Contreras Arizona Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Law-Fire Submaster 33-39 Women 220 72.5 159.7 165.2 CA NR WR Michelle Campbell California Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 40-46 148 110 242.5 HI Lowen Puou Hawaii Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 40-46 181 150 330.5 TX Justin Salazar Texas Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 40-46 198 122.5 270 UT Charles Farris Utah Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 40-46 220 140 308.5 WA Jesse Koll Washington Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 40-46 259 227.5 501.5 MT Tim Heisler Montana Single November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 40-46 259 122.5 270 Billy Caughey Utah Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 40-46 308 207.5 457.2 NV Matt Slate Nevada Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 40-46 Super 192.5 424.2 WA Shaun Straka Sr. Washington Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 47-53 198 205 451.7 Jeff Sussman Colorado Single November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 47-53 198 172.5 380.2 Jason Kaneao Hawaii Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 47-53 198 135 297.5 Alejandro Lamperti Argentina Single November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 47-53 198 112.5 248 Craig Bitton Utah Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 47-53 220 157.5 347 Steve Pena California Single November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 47-53 220 125 275.5 OK Arvid Aadahl Oklahoma Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 47-53 242 227.5 501.5 Jason Carson Tadow Illinois Single November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 47-53 242 215.5 474.8 HI NR WR James Kelly Hawaii Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 47-53 242 175 385.7 Mel Lehano Hawaii Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
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BP M Master Men 47-53 242 172.5 380.2 Byron Fletcher Illinois Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 47-53 242 160 352.5 Eduardo Elgart Argentina Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 47-53 259 195 429.7 NV Malcolm Lehano Nevada Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 47-53 259 185 407.7 MT Chad Parson Montana Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 47-53 259 167.5 369.2 TX Neil Farek Texas Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 47-53 275 182.5 402.2 Willis Smith Texas Single November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 47-53 275 142.5 314 Patrick Yoshimura Hawaii Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 47-53 Super 252.5 556.5 Keoni Reich Hawaii Double November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 47-53-Band 165 290 639.2 HI Donald Ramil Jr. Hawaii Double November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 47-53-Band 242 240 529 UT Jeremiah Johnson Utah Double November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 47-53-Band 308 420 925.7 IL Tommy Harrison Jr. Illinois Triple November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 54-60 181 117.5 259 Patrick Young Idaho Single November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 54-60 198 183 403.3 OK Mike Tanner Oklahoma Single November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 54-60 198 155 341.5 Randy Hilmer Arkansas Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 54-60 198 100 220.2 PERU José Vicente Saldaña Pimentel Peru Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 54-60 220 125 275.5 Steven Petersen Texas Double November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 54-60 242 227.5 501.5 AL Brant Bishop Alabama Single November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 54-60 242 222.5 490.5 Nick Massey California Double November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 54-60 242 137.5 303 Mark Webber Washington Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 54-60 259 227.5 501.5 Mike Neely Montana Single November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 54-60 259 165 363.7 BRAZIL Marcelo Schneider Brazil Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 54-60 259 160 352.5 Dale Lowrimore Oklahoma Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 54-60 259 160 352.5 Kelvin Tatum Texas Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 54-60 259 82.5 181.7 UT Brian Taylor Utah Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 54-60 308 170 374.7 Warren Orr British Columbia Single November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 54-60 Super 157.5 347 Al Tanner Oklahoma Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 54-60 Super 150 330.5 WI Scott Bromeisl Wisconsin Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 54-60-Band 242 242.5 534.5 UT Jesse Johnson Utah Double November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 61-67 132 85 187.2 Chetram Mangra New York Single November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 61-67 148 202.5 446.2 HI NR WR Deron Agaran Hawaii Single November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 61-67 148 111 244.7 CA Dee Vajgrt California Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 61-67 148 70 154.2 Raul Gerardo Rivas Peru Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 61-67 165 142.5 314 Fulton White Nevada Single November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 61-67 165 135 297.5 Kris Matsumoto Hawaii Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 61-67 198 145 319.5 Bob Levering Idaho Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 61-67 198 125 275.5 Leamon Woodley Jr. Washington Single November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 61-67 220 100 220.2 John Casey Arizona Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 61-67 242 187.5 413.2 Gary McFarland California Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 61-67 242 107.5 236.7 Dennis George Wisconsin Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 61-67 Super 142.5 314 Joe Mickelson Washington Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 61-69-Band 181 145 319.5 TX Rodney Womack Texas Single November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 61-69-Band 259 155 341.5 TX Robert Jackson Texas Double November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 68-74 198 95 209.2 Gary Ferstler Hawaii Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 68-74 220 142.5 314 Gary Mendonca Sr. Hawaii Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 68-74 220 140 308.5 ME Wayne Sowers Maine Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 68-74 220 92.5 203.7 UT Dean Miller Utah Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 68-74 242 112.5 248 AZ James Spainhower Arizona Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 68-74 242 75 165.2 Otho "Tom" Morgan Arkansas Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
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BP M Master Men 68-74 259 162.5 358 Tom Gonnering Alabama Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 68-74 259 92.5 203.7 William Caughey Utah Double November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 68-74 308 200 440.7 Forrest Hofer Washington Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 68-74 308 80 176.2 CA Mike Johnson California Double November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 75-79 148 67.5 148.7 Dave Budlong Oregon Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 75-79 148 62.5 137.7 Gary Witzel Washington Double November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 75-79 198 97.5 214.7 OR Robert Hill Oregon Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 75-79 198 92.5 203.7 GERMANY Rainer Gessmann Germany Single November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 75-79 220 150.5 331.6 IL Dan Swift Illinois Single November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 75-79 220 125 275.5 Leon McLean Arkansas Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 80-84 165 55 121.2 NV Salvatore Morabito Nevada Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 80-84 181 60 132.2 MN Tom Haggenmiller Minnesota Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Men 85-89 220 75 165.2 MO John L. Bennett Missouri Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Master Women 40-46 148 72.5 159.7 Bonnie Barrilleaux California Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Master Women 40-46 148 70 154.2 AZ Kelle Jordan Arizona Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Master Women 40-46 165 42.5 93.5 UT Erika Banuelos Utah Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Master Women 40-46 181 97.5 214.7 IL Marquita Snow Illinois Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Master Women 40-46 181 60 132.2 Erika Tadio Hawaii Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Master Women 40-46 198 52.5 115.5 NV Christine Bradford Nevada Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Master Women 40-46 Super 150 330.5 Annie Bowman Washington Single November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Master Women 40-46 Super 115 253.5 HI NR WR Poha Henson Hawaii Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Master Women 40-46-Band 123 97.5 214.7 TX April Hamon Texas Double November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Master Women 47-53 123 57.5 126.7 Linh Ngo Washington Double November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Master Women 47-53 148 57.5 126.7 TX Brook Ray Texas Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Master Women 47-53 148 42.5 93.5 Saqui Macias California Double November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Master Women 47-53 165 67.5 148.7 Judith Haggarty California Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Master Women 47-53 165 62.5 137.7 Maria Villegas-Hoppe California Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Master Women 47-53 165 57.5 126.7 Holly Rios California Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Master Women 47-53 198 60 132.2 Michelle Likens California Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Master Women 47-53 198 45 99 Nina Smith Texas Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Master Women 47-53 220 87.5 192.7 198.2 MT NR WR Donna Weidow Montana Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Master Women 47-53 220 80 176.2 AZ Trish Romano Arizona Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Master Women 47-53-Band 220 147.5 325 TX Maggie Castellano Texas Single November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Master Women 54-60 132 45 99 Ami Hodge California Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Master Women 54-60 148 32.5 71.5 Agnes Prehn Hawaii Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Master Women 54-60 165 47.5 104.5 Alayna Debina Hawaii Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Master Women 54-60 181 42.5 93.5 Ramona Minjoe California Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Master Women 54-60 198 72.5 159.7 IN Felicia Thomas Indiana Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Master Women 54-60 Super 73 160.8 Dot Sosnicki Arizona Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Master Women 61-67 132 52.5 115.5 ID Annette McBride Idaho Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Master Women 61-67 132 47.5 104.5 Betty Hansen California Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Master Women 61-67 132 47.5 104.5 Kim Flores Arizona Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Master Women 61-67 148 50 110 Angie Buschman California Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Master Women 61-67 165 77.5 170.7 TX Josie Jackson Texas Single November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Master Women 61-67 181 50 110 Janis Herbert California Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Master Women 61-67 198 90.5 199.3 Deanna Dutton Washington Single November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Master Women 61-67 220 62.5 137.7 CA NR WR Nancy Ann Dooley California Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Master Women 61-67 Super 82.5 181.7 UT NR WR Gloria Caughey Utah Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
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BP F Master Women 61-67 Super 72.5 159.7 CA Julie Venturi California Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Master Women 61-67 Super 55 121.2 Jane Gerughty California Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Master Women 68-74 132 61.5 135.5 WA Susan Chloupek Washington Single November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Master Women 68-74 148 62.5 137.7 CA NR WR Peach Presley California Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Master Women 68-74 165 45 99 Tanya Bingham California Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Master Women 68-74 Super 62.5 137.7 143.2 MN NR WR Gloria Derfus Minnesota Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Master Women 75-79 123 45 99 HI NR WR Leona Pereza Hawaii Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Master Women 75-79 181 32.5 71.5 Jacqueline Fendler Minnesota Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Master Women 80-84 165 65 143.2 WA NR WR Patricia Robey Washington Single November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Open Men 105 87.5 192.7 Michael Pearson Washington Single November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Open Men 114 137.5 303 HI NR WR Landon Sakai Hawaii Single November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Open Men 148 202.5 446.2 Deron Agaran Hawaii Single November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Open Men 148 111 244.7 Dee Vajgrt California Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Open Men 148 110 242.5 Cody Jones Hawaii Single November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Open Men 165 135 297.5 Mitchell Thomas Hawaii Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Open Men 181 105 231.2 Angel Fonseaca Texas Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Open Men 198 330 727.5 ID NR WR Spencer Shoesmith Idaho Single November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Open Men 198 210 462.7 Zachary Jones Oklahoma Single November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Open Men 198 205 451.7 Jeff Sussman Colorado Single November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Open Men 198 192.5 424.2 WA Willard Crossen III Washington Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Open Men 198 172.5 380.2 Ryan Tenorio Hawaii Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Open Men 198 162.5 358 Scottie Jordan Arizona Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Open Men 198 145.5 320.6 TX Eduardo Fonseaca Texas Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Open Men 198 117.5 259 Austin Stolen Washington Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Open Men 220 152.5 336 Andrew Alcozar Arizona Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Open Men 220 147.5 325 Joshua Nieman Texas Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Open Men 220 140 308.5 Janro Jave Rafanan Arkansas Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Open Men 242 257.5 567.5 Dave Gronenthal Idaho Single November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Open Men 242 227.5 501.5 Jason Carson Tadow Illinois Single November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Open Men 242 222.5 490.5 Nick Massey California Double November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Open Men 242 215.5 474.8 James Kelly Hawaii Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Open Men 242 172.5 380.2 IL Byron Fletcher Illinois Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Open Men 259 193 425.3 WA Kyle Bossom Washington Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Open Men 259 170 374.7 Draven Yahn California Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Open Men 259 165 363.7 BRAZIL Marcelo Schneider Brazil Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Open Men 259 160 352.5 Kelvin Tatum Texas Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Open Men 275 263 579.6 Brent Gapusan Washington Double November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Open Men 275 147.5 325 James Menza Hawaii Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Open Men 275 137.5 303 Felix Jimenez Texas Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Open Men 308 275.5 607.3 HI Kamuela Wassman Hawaii Single November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Open Men 308 227.5 501.5 OK Daniel Ropp Oklahoma Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Open Men 308 207.5 457.2 NV Matt Slate Nevada Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Open Men 308 200 440.7 Forrest Hofer Washington Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Open Men Super 227.5 501.5 Kyle Patterson Texas Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Open Men Super 142.5 314 Joe Mickelson Washington Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Open Men-Band 165 290 639.2 HI Donald Ramil Jr. Hawaii Double November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Open Men-Band 181 145 319.5 TX Rodney Womack Texas Single November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Open Men-Band 259 300 661.2 BRAZIL Renan Moreno Brazil Double November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
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BP M Open Men-Band 308 420 925.7 IL Tommy Harrison Jr. Illinois Triple November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Open Women 105 80.5 177.3 ARGENTINA NR WR Diana Vallinoto Argentina Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Open Women 114 61 134.4 CA Jennifer Genato California Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Open Women 132 63 138.8 OK Karmen Rollins Oklahoma Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Open Women 148 70 154.2 OK Kaylin Karn Oklahoma Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Open Women 148 35 77 Tesla Contreras Arizona Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Open Women 165 142.5 314 HI Janesa Yadao Hawaii Double November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Open Women 165 105 231.2 AR Nicole Niblett Arkansas Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Open Women 165 85.5 188.3 TX Carsyn Romano Texas Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Open Women 165 67.5 148.7 OK Avrie Aadahl Oklahoma Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Open Women 181 97.5 214.7 IL Marquita Snow Illinois Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Open Women 181 60 132.2 TX Cheyenne Lalonde Texas Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Open Women 198 42.5 93.5 TX Laura Decanini Texas Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Open Women 220 87.5 192.7 MT Donna Weidow Montana Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Open Women Super 150 330.5 Annie Bowman Washington Single November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Open Women Super 102.5 225.7 Makala Davis Arizona Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Open Women Super 57.5 126.7 Kinley Johnson Oklahoma Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Special Olympian Men 181 88 193.8 209.2 TX NR WR Roberto Rios Jr Texas Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Special Olympian Men 198 77.5 170.7 IL NR WR Tommy Harrison III Illinois Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Special Olympian Men 275 87.5 192.7 IL NR WR Daniel Randall III Illinois Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 114 137.5 303 Landon Sakai Hawaii Single November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 181 210 462.7 NY Dinesh Mangra New York Single November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 181 110 242.5 NY Marlon Nankishore New York Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 198 172.5 380.2 Ryan Tenorio Hawaii Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 198 147.5 325 CO Jordan Copeland Colorado Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 275 263 579.6 WA Brent Gapusan Washington Double November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 275 147.5 325 James Menza Hawaii Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 308 275.5 607.3 HI Kamuela Wassman Hawaii Single November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 308 147.5 325 Timothy Preston Washington Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 Super 227.5 501.5 Kyle Patterson Texas Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Submaster Women 33-39 105 80.5 177.3 ARGENTINA NR WR Diana Vallinoto Argentina Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Submaster Women 33-39 114 61 134.4 CA Jennifer Genato California Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Submaster Women 33-39 148 55 121.2 Marina Piccolotti California Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Submaster Women 33-39 165 142.5 314 HI NR WR Janesa Yadao Hawaii Double November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Submaster Women 33-39 181 62.5 137.7 Lindsay Brady California Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Submaster Women 33-39 198 95 209.2 HI NR WR Chante Ching Hawaii Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Submaster Women 33-39 198 77.5 170.7 Colleen Kings Nevada Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Submaster Women 33-39 Super 102.5 225.7 AZ Makala Davis Arizona Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Teen Men 12-13 275 125 275.5 IL NR WR Timothy Harrison Illinois Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Teen Men 14-15 165 92.5 203.7 Cooper Revel Washington Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Teen Men 14-15 165 83.5 183.9 CA Dario Renteria-Quezada California Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Teen Men 14-15 165 77.5 170.7 UT Bode Bitton Utah Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Teen Men 14-15 198 130 286.5 297.5 CA NR WR Mason Martin California Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Teen Men 14-15 198 107.5 236.7 AR Keaton Majors Arkansas Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Teen Men 14-15 198 107.5 236.7 Makuakai Atkinson Hawaii Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Teen Men 14-15 242 120 264.5 HI Kamuela Grace Hawaii Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Teen Men 14-15 242 110 242.5 AZ Jude Romano Arizona Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Teen Men 16-17 148 67.5 148.7 Kawika Gouveia Hawaii Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
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BP M Teen Men 16-17 165 72.5 159.7 Ernest Kanehailua Hawaii Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Teen Men 16-17 181 117.5 259 Shandon Lane Nahale Hawaii Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Teen Men 16-17 181 100 220.2 Cole Revel Washington Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Teen Men 16-17 181 95 209.2 Donovaan Hedgpeth Washington Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Teen Men 16-17 181 70 154.2 Graham Kerwin Arizona Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Teen Men 16-17 220 125 275.5 Blayde-Reyen Mills Hawaii Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Teen Men 16-17 242 122.5 270 HI LJ Nahakuelua Hawaii Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Teen Men 16-17 242 102.5 225.7 WA Bradyn Balesteri Washington Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Teen Men 16-17 275 100 220.2 David Decanini Texas Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Teen Men 16-17 Super 165.5 364.8 CA NR WR Toby von Bargen California Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Teen Men 16-17 Super 102.5 225.7 ID Alexander Jones Idaho Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Teen Men 17-19-Band 275 217.5 479.5 TX Sergio Avitua Texas Single November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Teen Men 17-19-Band 308 215 473.7 TX Mario De Leon Texas Single November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Teen Men 18-19 148 105 231.2 Cody Jones Hawaii Single November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Teen Men 18-19 181 95 209.2 AZ Forrest Kerwin Arizona Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Teen Men 18-19 259 170 374.7 HI NR WR Sihkei-Mau Correa Hawaii Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Teen Women 12-13 132 35 77 Isabel Ray Texas Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Teen Women 12-13 165 32.5 71.5 UT Haven Gough Utah Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Teen Women 14-15 132 63 138.8 139.9 UT NR WR Brindyl Mckissen Utah Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Teen Women 14-15 132 45 99 HI Kairie Makaio Hawaii Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Teen Women 14-15 Super 73 160.8 HI NR WR Teisa Manuofetoa Hawaii Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Teen Women 16-17 123 47.5 104.5 WA Miley Anderson Washington Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Teen Women 16-17 132 63 138.8 OK NR WR Karmen Rollins Oklahoma Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Teen Women 16-17 165 67.5 148.7 OK Avrie Aadahl Oklahoma Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Teen Women 16-17 165 47.5 104.5 Annisten Mckissen Utah Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP M Teen Women 18-19 181 60.5 133.3 WA NR WR Graycen Grinols Washington Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Teen Women 18-19 198 67.5 148.7 MiaBella Rios California Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Class 1 Men 148 147.5 325 Lowen Puou Hawaii Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Class 1 Men 259 170 374.7 Richard Graham Utah Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Class 1 Men 308 290 639.2 AR AJ Boyd Arkansas Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Class 1 Men 308 252.5 556.5 Davis Butterworth Arkansas Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Class 1 Women 123 125 275.5 WA Linh Ngo Washington Double November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Class 1 Women 132 130.5 287.6 WA Susan Chloupek Washington Single November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Class 1 Women 132 92.5 203.7 Bobbi Meim California Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Class 1 Women 132 92.5 203.7 Holly Gough Utah Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Class 1 Women 132 87.5 192.7 Anna Franco-Garcia California Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Class 1 Women 148 167.5 369.2 OK Kaylin Karn Oklahoma Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Class 1 Women 148 95 209.2 Agnes Prehn Hawaii Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Class 1 Women 148 87.5 192.7 Imogen Griffiths California Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Class 1 Women 165 140 308.5 Lena Gamagag Hawaii Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Class 1 Women 198 150.5 331.6 Deanna Dutton Washington Single November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Class 1 Women 198 122.5 270 Gena Bonaccorsi Hawaii Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Class 1 Women 220 117.5 259 Natalie Caughey Utah Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Class 1 Women Super 125 275.5 Carly Grennor Florida Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Disabled 1 Men 13-19 198 110 242.5 248 WA NR WR Henry Zimmerman Washington Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Disabled 1 Men 20-39 275 102.5 225.7 IL NR WR Daniel Randall III Illinois Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Disabled 1 Men 40-59 198 187.5 413.2 420.9 AR NR WR Brad Clark Arkansas Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Disabled 1 Men 40-59 220 172.5 380.2 Steve Pena California Single November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
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DL M Disabled 1 Men 40-59 275 240 529 551 NV NR WR Michael St Clair Nevada Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Disabled 1 Men 60-74 220 75 165.2 176.2 ID NR WR Scott Dolan Idaho Single November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Disabled 1 Men 60-74 242 82.5 181.7 CA NR WR Manny Burruel California Single November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Disabled 1 Women 13-19 123 92.5 203.7 WA Li Ling Tien Joosten Washington Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Disabled 1 Women 13-19 123 87.5 192.7 Jess Jinks Washington Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Disabled 1 Women 13-19 123 57.5 126.7 Maggie Ralph Washington Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Disabled 1 Women 13-19 148 75 165.2 Anjelica Miller-Boyko Washington Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Disabled 1 Women 60-74 148 30 66 CA NR WR Susan Rosenquist California Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Disabled 2 Men 20-39 181 115.5 254.6 TX Roberto Rios Jr Texas Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Disabled 2 Men 20-39 198 237.5 523.5 529 OK NR WR Joshua Cornwell Oklahoma Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Disabled 2 Men 40-59 165 192.5 424.2 Chad McFarland Oregon Double November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Disabled 2 Men 40-59 198 193 425.3 426.4 NV NR WR Garry Jackson Nevada Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Disabled 2 Men 60-74 181 190 418.7 429.7 HI NR WR Mark Lo Hawaii Single November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Disabled 2 Men 60-74 242 160 352.5 Doug Mulder Oregon Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Disabled 2 Men 60-74 308 260 573 AZ NR WR Jim Schermerhorn Arizona Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Disabled 2 Men 75+ 181 180 396.7 MI NR WR Robert Batko Michigan Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Disabled 2 Men 75+ 308 137.5 303 NV NR WR Alan Fraser Nevada Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Disabled 2 Women 40-59 132 80 176.2 177.3 CA NR WR Bernadette Francis California Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Disabled 2 Women 75+ 181 82.5 181.7 Jacqueline Fendler Minnesota Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Junior Men 20-25 148 205.5 452.8 HI Kobe Moses Hawaii Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Junior Men 20-25 165 260 573 600.7 HI NR WR Sheven Asejo Hawaii Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Junior Men 20-25 198 212.5 468.2 Austin Stolen Washington Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Junior Men 20-25 242 260 573 WA Mason Sorensen Washington Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Junior Men 20-25 Super 300 661.2 Alai Taofi Hawaii Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Junior Men 20-25 Super 205 451.7 Makana Kamoku Hawaii Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Junior Men 20-25 Super 165 363.7 NV Ronald Heldt Nevada Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Junior Women 20-25 198 147.5 325 Carys Cook Nevada Single November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Junior Women 20-25 198 110.5 243.6 UT Emalee Graham Utah Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Junior Women 20-25 Super 200 440.7 MS NR WR Kaselyn Houston Mississippi Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Junior Women 20-25 Super 183 403.3 CA Emily Yam Mul California Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Junior Women 20-25 Super 100 220.2 Kinley Johnson Oklahoma Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Law-Fire 40-47 Men 181 230 507 AZ NR WR Vincent Gantz Arizona Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Law-Fire 40-47 Men Super 305 672.2 AZ NR WR Gary Panttila Jr. Arizona Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Law-Fire 40-47 Women 198 107.5 236.7 248 NV Christine Bradford Nevada Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Law-Fire 40-47 Women 220 150.5 331.6 HI NR WR Kacie Kamoku Hawaii Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Law-Fire 40-47 Women 220 92.5 203.7 IL Dana Crosby Illinois Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 259 287.5 633.7 IL Freddy Crosby Illinois Single November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 259 177.5 391.2 FL Damon Sansom Florida Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 308 262.5 578.5 MT Allen Heisler Montana Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 308 230 507 Tommy Harrison Jr. Illinois Single November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Law-Fire 48-55 Men Super 272.5 600.7 HI NR WR Keoni Reich Hawaii Double November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Law-Fire 56-63 Men 165 160 352.5 Larry Esquivel California Single November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Law-Fire 56-63 Men 198 217.5 479.5 Dan Guches Oregon Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Law-Fire 56-63 Men 242 215 473.7 UT Lance Davis Utah Single November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Law-Fire 56-63 Men 275 265 584 Terry Putman Oklahoma Double November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Law-Fire 64+ Men 181 227.5 501.5 OR NR WR Charles McFarland Oregon Double November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Law-Fire 64+ Men 242 210 462.7 Greg Prothman Washington Single November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Law-Fire 64+ Men 242 160 352.5 OR Doug Mulder Oregon Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
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DL M Law-Fire 64+ Men 308 195 429.7 Patrick Garrahan Nevada Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Law-Fire 64+ Women 148 103.5 227.9 229 CA NR WR Kim Grimes California Double November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Law-Fire Open Men 181 190 418.7 HI Kyle Muin Hawaii Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Law-Fire Open Men 198 232.5 512.5 Chad Karn Oklahoma Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Law-Fire Open Men 259 287.5 633.7 Freddy Crosby Illinois Single November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Law-Fire Open Men 308 290 639.2 AR AJ Boyd Arkansas Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Law-Fire Open Men 308 230 507 Tommy Harrison Jr. Illinois Single November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Law-Fire Open Men Super 305 672.2 AZ Gary Panttila Jr. Arizona Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Law-Fire Open Women 148 112.5 248 Marina Piccolotti California Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Law-Fire Submaster 33-39 Men 181 190 418.7 HI NR WR Kyle Muin Hawaii Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Law-Fire Submaster 33-39 Men 198 232.5 512.5 Chad Karn Oklahoma Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Law-Fire Submaster 33-39 Men 220 245 540 AZ Nathan Prieto Arizona Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Law-Fire Submaster 33-39 Men 275 205 451.7 AZ Miguel Chavez Arizona Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Law-Fire Submaster 33-39 Women 148 100 220.2 AZ Tesla Contreras Arizona Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Law-Fire Submaster 33-39 Women 220 172.5 380.2 391.2 CA NR WR Michelle Campbell California Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 40-46 148 147.5 325 HI Lowen Puou Hawaii Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 40-46 181 230 507 TX Justin Salazar Texas Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 40-46 181 210 462.7 ARGENTINA Charlen Luz Brazil Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 40-46 198 260 573 ARGENTINA Mariano Miravalles Argentina Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 40-46 198 185 407.7 Zachary Jones Oklahoma Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 40-46 220 262.5 578.5 WA Jesse Koll Washington Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 40-46 242 238 524.6 HI Haloa Paakonia Hawaii Double November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 40-46 259 327.5 722 Travis McCormick Oregon Single November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 40-46 259 272.5 600.7 Donovan Ballo Hawaii Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 40-46 259 240 529 Tim Heisler Montana Single November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 40-46 259 205 451.7 Billy Caughey Utah Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 40-46 275 305 672.2 Richard Kamoku Hawaii Double November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 40-46 308 272.5 600.7 Matt Slate Nevada Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 47-53 181 227.5 501.5 Ben Dehghan Washington Double November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 47-53 198 250 551 ARGENTINA Alejandro Lamperti Argentina Single November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 47-53 198 197.5 435.2 UT Craig Bitton Utah Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 47-53 220 222.5 490.5 OK Arvid Aadahl Oklahoma Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 47-53 220 172.5 380.2 Steve Pena California Single November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 47-53 242 240 529 IL Byron Fletcher Illinois Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 47-53 242 220 485 Eduardo Elgart Argentina Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 47-53 259 255 562 Neil Farek Texas Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 47-53 259 235 518 MT Chad Parson Montana Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 47-53 275 250 551 Willis Smith Texas Single November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 47-53 308 287.5 633.7 WA Dwayne Nill Washington Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 47-53 Super 272.5 600.7 HI Keoni Reich Hawaii Double November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 54-60 181 177.5 391.2 Patrick Young Idaho Single November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 54-60 198 265 584 AZ NR WR Thomas Burke Arizona Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 54-60 198 182.5 402.2 Mike Tanner Oklahoma Single November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 54-60 220 287.5 633.7 Tim Sparkes Arizona Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 54-60 220 247.5 545.5 Gary Gulseth Wisconsin Single November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 54-60 220 172.5 380.2 Steven Petersen Texas Double November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 54-60 242 290 639.2 CA Robert Exum California Single November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 54-60 242 257.5 567.5 Nick Massey California Double November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
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DL M Master Men 54-60 242 255.5 563.1 AL Brant Bishop Alabama Single November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 54-60 242 228 502.6 WA Mark Webber Washington Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 54-60 259 262.5 578.5 NV Mick Quilici Nevada Single November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 54-60 259 235 518 Mike Neely Montana Single November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 54-60 259 230 507 BRAZIL Marcelo Schneider Brazil Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 54-60 259 205 451.7 Kelvin Tatum Texas Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 54-60 259 192.5 424.2 Dale Lowrimore Oklahoma Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 54-60 275 265 584 Terry Putman Oklahoma Double November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 54-60 Super 273.5 602.9 OK NR WR Thomas Guiney Oklahoma Double November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 54-60 Super 235 518 NV John Heldt Nevada Single November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 54-60 Super 207.5 457.2 WI Scott Bromeisl Wisconsin Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 61-67 132 107.5 236.7 Chetram Mangra New York Single November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 61-67 148 100 220.2 Raul Gerardo Rivas Peru Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 61-67 165 232.5 512.5 Fulton White Nevada Single November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 61-67 181 190 418.7 Mark Lo Hawaii Single November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 61-67 181 182.5 402.2 CA Rudy Lopez California Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 61-67 198 272.5 600.7 Leamon Woodley Jr. Washington Single November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 61-67 198 217.5 479.5 OR Dan Guches Oregon Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 61-67 198 135 297.5 John Hammond Nevada Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 61-67 220 155 341.5 John Casey Arizona Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 61-67 242 182.5 402.2 WA Al Dawson Washington Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 61-67 308 260 573 AZ NR WR Jim Schermerhorn Arizona Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 61-67 Super 215 473.7 Joe Mickelson Washington Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 68-74 148 182.5 402.2 424.2 OH NR WR Jim Warner Ohio Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 68-74 181 227.5 501.5 507 OR NR WR Charles McFarland Oregon Double November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 68-74 181 215 473.7 Richard Cirigliano California Single November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 68-74 198 215 473.7 Gary Ferstler Hawaii Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 68-74 198 182.5 402.2 Dan Walker Washington Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 68-74 198 180 396.7 Peter Murphy California Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 68-74 220 177.5 391.2 ME Wayne Sowers Maine Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 68-74 220 165 363.7 UT Dean Miller Utah Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 68-74 242 210 462.7 Greg Prothman Washington Single November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 68-74 242 187.5 413.2 CO Jim Curley Colorado Double November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 68-74 242 185 407.7 Eddie Morgan Arkansas Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 68-74 242 152.5 336 AZ James Spainhower Arizona Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 68-74 259 125 275.5 Tom Gonnering Alabama Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 68-74 259 125 275.5 UT NR WR William Caughey Utah Double November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 68-74 275 195.5 430.8 WY NR WR Ted Stewart Wyoming Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 68-74 308 115.5 254.6 CA NR WR Mike Johnson California Double November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 75-79 123 105 231.2 Frank Principati Arizona Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 75-79 148 132.5 292 OR NR WR Dave Budlong Oregon Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 75-79 148 107.5 236.7 Gary Witzel Washington Double November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 75-79 181 150 330.5 CA Bob Pelletier California Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 80-84 165 117.5 259 275.5 NV NR WR Salvatore Morabito Nevada Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 80-84 181 150 330.5 MN NR WR Tom Haggenmiller Minnesota Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 80-84 198 250 551 BRAZIL NR WR Olicio Dos Santos Filho Brazil Single November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Men 85-89 220 137.5 303 336 MO NR WR John L. Bennett Missouri Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 40-46 123 147.5 325 HI NR WR Melissa Wong Yuen Hawaii Double November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
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DL F Master Women 40-46 148 165 363.7 AZ Kelle Jordan Arizona Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 40-46 148 142.5 314 Stacy Matsuyama-Sekioka Hawaii Double November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 40-46 148 120 264.5 Bonnie Barrilleaux California Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 40-46 165 125 275.5 UT Erika Banuelos Utah Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 40-46 181 192.5 424.2 IL Marquita Snow Illinois Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 40-46 181 173 381.3 HI Erika Tadio Hawaii Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 40-46 198 107.5 236.7 NV Christine Bradford Nevada Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 40-46 220 167.5 369.2 IL NR WR Jae Rockwell Illinois Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 40-46 220 150.5 331.6 HI Kacie Kamoku Hawaii Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 40-46 Super 227.5 501.5 HI NR WR Poha Henson Hawaii Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 40-46 Super 168 370.3 WA Annie Bowman Washington Single November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 47-53 123 125 275.5 WA NR WR Linh Ngo Washington Double November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 47-53 148 123 271.1 CA NR WR Saqui Macias California Double November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Women 47-53 148 112.5 248 TX Brook Ray Texas Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 47-53 165 147.5 325 Dede Soekardi California Single November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 47-53 165 137.5 303 Maria Villegas-Hoppe California Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 47-53 165 107.5 236.7 Holly Rios California Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 47-53 198 127.5 281 Michelle Likens California Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 47-53 198 112.5 248 Nina Smith Texas Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 47-53 220 182.5 402.2 413.2 TX NR WR Maggie Castellano Texas Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 47-53 220 167.5 369.2 374.7 MT Donna Weidow Montana Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 47-53 220 160 352.5 363.7 HI Tamara Perry Hawaii Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 47-53 220 157.5 347 AZ Trish Romano Arizona Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 54-60 132 105 231.2 Ami Hodge California Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 54-60 148 95 209.2 Agnes Prehn Hawaii Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 54-60 165 92.5 203.7 Alayna Debina Hawaii Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 54-60 181 97.5 214.7 Ramona Minjoe California Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 54-60 198 165 363.7 IN NR WR Felicia Thomas Indiana Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 61-67 114 121 266.7 CA NR WR Shirley Lopez California Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 61-67 123 110 242.5 HI Martha Godinez Shim Hawaii Double November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 61-67 123 105 231.2 Miriam Bucks California Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 61-67 132 100 220.2 AZ Kim Flores Arizona Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 61-67 148 125 275.5 Angie Buschman California Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Master Women 61-67 148 30 66 Janice Gauthier California Double November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 61-67 165 142.5 314 TX Josie Jackson Texas Single November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 61-67 181 102.5 225.7 Janis Herbert California Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 61-67 198 150.5 331.6 WA NR WR Deanna Dutton Washington Single November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 61-67 220 155 341.5 352.5 CA NR WR Nancy Ann Dooley California Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 61-67 Super 130 286.5 308.5 CA NR WR Julie Venturi California Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 61-67 Super 117.5 259 Jane Gerughty California Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 68-74 132 130.5 287.6 WA NR WR Susan Chloupek Washington Single November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 68-74 148 147.5 325 CA NR WR Peach Presley California Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 68-74 165 90 198.2 Tanya Bingham California Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 75-79 123 67.5 148.7 Leona Pereza Hawaii Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 75-79 165 120 264.5 Judith Petray California Single November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 75-79 165 107.5 236.7 Charlene Muscio California Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 75-79 181 82.5 181.7 Jacqueline Fendler Minnesota Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Master Women 80-84 165 90 198.2 203.7 WA NR WR Patricia Robey Washington Single November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
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DL M Open Men 105 127.5 281 Michael Pearson Washington Single November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Open Men 114 187.5 413.2 Landon Sakai Hawaii Single November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Open Men 148 220 485 Cody Jones Hawaii Single November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Open Men 165 232.5 512.5 Fulton White Nevada Single November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Open Men 165 152.5 336 NV Daniel Tully Nevada Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Open Men 181 253 557.6 TX D'Angelo Brackeen Texas Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Open Men 181 227.5 501.5 Ben Dehghan Washington Double November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Open Men 181 210 462.7 BRAZIL Charlen Luz Brazil Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Open Men 181 182.5 402.2 Angel Fonseaca Texas Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Open Men 198 282.5 622.7 Ryan Tenorio Hawaii Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Open Men 198 242.5 534.5 Scottie Jordan Arizona Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Open Men 198 235 518 Eduardo Fonseaca Texas Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Open Men 198 212.5 468.2 WA Austin Stolen Washington Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Open Men 220 230 507 Joshua Nieman Texas Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Open Men 220 210 462.7 Janro Jave Rafanan Arkansas Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Open Men 220 207.5 457.2 Matthew Boone Nevada Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Open Men 220 172.5 380.2 Steven Petersen Texas Double November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Open Men 242 257.5 567.5 Nick Massey California Double November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Open Men 242 240 529 IL Byron Fletcher Illinois Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Open Men 242 155 341.5 NV Jacob Piccini Nevada Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Open Men 259 327.5 722 Travis McCormick Oregon Single November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Open Men 259 260 573 BRAZIL Renan Moreno Brazil Double November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Open Men 259 235 518 Kyle Bossom Washington Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Open Men 259 230 507 BRAZIL Marcelo Schneider Brazil Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Open Men 259 227.5 501.5 CA Draven Yahn California Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Open Men 259 220 485 NV Michael Borelli Nevada Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Open Men 259 205 451.7 Kelvin Tatum Texas Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Open Men 275 305 672.2 Richard Kamoku Hawaii Double November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Open Men 275 277.5 611.7 James Menza Hawaii Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Open Men 275 272.5 600.7 WA Brent Gapusan Washington Double November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Open Men 275 265 584 Felix Jimenez Texas Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Open Men 308 340.5 750.6 OK NR WR Daniel Ropp Oklahoma Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Open Men 308 335 738.5 Kamuela Wassman Hawaii Single November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Open Men 308 287.5 633.7 WA Dwayne Nill Washington Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Open Men Super 315 694.2 Kyle Patterson Texas Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Open Men Super 215 473.7 Joe Mickelson Washington Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Open Men Super 187.5 413.2 NV Nicholas Gore Nevada Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Open Women 105 165 363.7 ARGENTINA NR WR Diana Vallinoto Argentina Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Open Women 114 153 337.1 CA NR WR Jennifer Genato California Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Open Women 123 147.5 325 HI NR WR Melissa Wong Yuen Hawaii Double November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Open Women 123 110 242.5 Martha Godinez Shim Hawaii Double November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Open Women 123 72.5 159.7 Brittany VanMeter Oklahoma Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Open Women 132 134 295.3 OK Karmen Rollins Oklahoma Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Open Women 148 167.5 369.2 Kaylin Karn Oklahoma Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Open Women 148 142.5 314 Stacy Matsuyama-Sekioka Hawaii Double November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Open Women 148 100 220.2 Tesla Contreras Arizona Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Open Women 165 170.5 375.8 TX Carsyn Romano Texas Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Open Women 165 167.5 369.2 AR Nicole Niblett Arkansas Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
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DL F Open Women 165 160 352.5 Nicole Stathatos California Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Open Women 165 153 337.1 Avrie Aadahl Oklahoma Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Open Women 181 192.5 424.2 IL NR WR Marquita Snow Illinois Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Open Women 181 147.5 325 TX Cheyenne Lalonde Texas Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Open Women 198 92.5 203.7 TX Laura Decanini Texas Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Open Women 220 167.5 369.2 MT Donna Weidow Montana Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Open Women 220 167.5 369.2 IL Jae Rockwell Illinois Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Open Women Super 212.5 468.2 Makala Davis Arizona Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Open Women Super 100 220.2 Kinley Johnson Oklahoma Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Special Olympian Men 181 115.5 254.6 TX NR WR Roberto Rios Jr Texas Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Special Olympian Men 198 137.5 303 314 IL NR WR Tommy Harrison III Illinois Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Special Olympian Men 275 102.5 225.7 IL NR WR Daniel Randall III Illinois Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Submaster Men 33-39 114 187.5 413.2 Landon Sakai Hawaii Single November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Submaster Men 33-39 181 190 418.7 NY Marlon Nankishore New York Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Submaster Men 33-39 198 282.5 622.7 Ryan Tenorio Hawaii Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Submaster Men 33-39 198 217.5 479.5 CO Jordan Copeland Colorado Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Submaster Men 33-39 275 277.5 611.7 James Menza Hawaii Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Submaster Men 33-39 275 272.5 600.7 WA Brent Gapusan Washington Double November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Submaster Men 33-39 308 335 738.5 Kamuela Wassman Hawaii Single November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Submaster Men 33-39 Super 315 694.2 Kyle Patterson Texas Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Submaster Women 33-39 105 165 363.7 ARGENTINA NR WR Diana Vallinoto Argentina Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Submaster Women 33-39 114 153 337.1 CA NR WR Jennifer Genato California Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Submaster Women 33-39 148 112.5 248 Marina Piccolotti California Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Submaster Women 33-39 181 127.5 281 Lindsay Brady California Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Submaster Women 33-39 198 143 315.1 NV Colleen Kings Nevada Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Submaster Women 33-39 Super 212.5 468.2 AZ Makala Davis Arizona Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Teen Men 12-13 97 83.5 183.9 UT Chris Stephens Utah Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Teen Men 12-13 275 185 407.7 IL NR WR Timothy Harrison Illinois Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Teen Men 14-15 114 140 308.5 319.5 UT NR WR Dallin Stephens Utah Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Teen Men 14-15 165 170 374.7 Cooper Revel Washington Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Teen Men 14-15 165 167.5 369.2 CA NR WR Dario Renteria-Quezada California Double November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Teen Men 14-15 165 135 297.5 UT Bode Bitton Utah Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Teen Men 14-15 198 205 451.7 462.7 CA NR WR Mason Martin California Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Teen Men 14-15 198 203 447.3 451.7 HI Makuakai Atkinson Hawaii Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Teen Men 14-15 198 155 341.5 Keaton Majors Arkansas Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Teen Men 14-15 242 227.5 501.5 518 HI NR WR Kamuela Grace Hawaii Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Teen Men 14-15 242 192.5 424.2 Jude Romano Arizona Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Teen Men 14-15 259 195 429.7 OR Ben McCormick Oregon Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Teen Men 16-17 148 130 286.5 Kawika Gouveia Hawaii Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Teen Men 16-17 165 160 352.5 Ernest Kanehailua Hawaii Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Teen Men 16-17 181 202.5 446.2 Shandon Lane Nahale Hawaii Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Teen Men 16-17 181 200 440.7 WA Donovaan Hedgpeth Washington Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Teen Men 16-17 181 175 385.7 Cole Revel Washington Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Teen Men 16-17 181 160 352.5 Jonah Martin California Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Teen Men 16-17 181 127.5 281 Graham Kerwin Arizona Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Teen Men 16-17 220 170 374.7 Edgar Nunez Texas Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Teen Men 16-17 242 215 473.7 HI LJ Nahakuelua Hawaii Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Teen Men 16-17 242 182.5 402.2 Bradyn Balesteri Washington Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
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DL M Teen Men 16-17 275 242.5 534.5 Sergio Avitua Texas Single November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Teen Men 16-17 308 180 396.7 Mario De Leon Texas Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Teen Men 16-17 Super 255 562 CA Toby von Bargen California Single November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Teen Men 16-17 Super 217.5 479.5 ID Alexander Jones Idaho Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Teen Men 18-19 148 227.5 501.5 Cody Jones Hawaii Single November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Teen Men 18-19 181 160 352.5 AZ Forrest Kerwin Arizona Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Teen Men 18-19 259 182.5 402.2 Sihkei-Mau Correa Hawaii Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Teen Women 12-13 132 87.5 192.7 204.8 TX NR WR Isabel Ray Texas Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Teen Women 12-13 165 60.5 133.3 UT Haven Gough Utah Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Teen Women 14-15 132 135 297.5 UT Brindyl Mckissen Utah Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Teen Women 14-15 132 102.5 225.7 HI Kairie Makaio Hawaii Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Teen Women 14-15 Super 166 365.9 HI NR WR Teisa Manuofetoa Hawaii Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Teen Women 16-17 123 110 242.5 WA Miley Anderson Washington Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Teen Women 16-17 132 134 295.3 OK NR WR Karmen Rollins Oklahoma Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Teen Women 16-17 165 153 337.1 OK NR WR Avrie Aadahl Oklahoma Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Teen Women 16-17 165 115 253.5 Annisten Mckissen Utah Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL M Teen Women 18-19 181 112.5 248 WA Graycen Grinols Washington Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
DL F Teen Women 18-19 198 160 352.5 MiaBella Rios California Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Class 1 Men 148 567.5 Lowen Puou Hawaii Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Class 1 Men 220 661.2 OH Tank Cline Ohio Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Class 1 Men 259 617.2 Richard Graham Utah Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Class 1 Men 308 1107.4 AR AJ Boyd Arkansas Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Class 1 Men 308 931.2 Davis Butterworth Arkansas Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Class 1 Women 123 402.2 WA Linh Ngo Washington Double November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Class 1 Women 132 423.1 WA Susan Chloupek Washington Single November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Class 1 Women 132 291.7 Holly Gough Utah Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Class 1 Women 148 523.4 OK Kaylin Karn Oklahoma Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Class 1 Women 148 280.7 Agnes Prehn Hawaii Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Class 1 Women 198 530.9 WA Deanna Dutton Washington Single November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Class 1 Women 198 369 Gena Bonaccorsi Hawaii Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Class 1 Women 220 391.2 Natalie Caughey Utah Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Class 1 Women Super 418.7 Carly Grennor Florida Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Disabled 1 Men 20-39 275 418.4 IL NR WR Daniel Randall III Illinois Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Disabled 1 Men 40-59 198 662.3 AR NR WR Brad Clark Arkansas Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Disabled 1 Men 40-59 275 815.5 NV NR WR Michael St Clair Nevada Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Disabled 2 Men 20-39 198 832 OK NR WR Joshua Cornwell Oklahoma Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Disabled 2 Men 40-59 165 638.9 Chad McFarland Oregon Double November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Disabled 2 Men 60-74 181 754.7 HI Mark Lo Hawaii Single November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Disabled 2 Men 60-74 242 606 Doug Mulder Oregon Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Disabled 2 Men 75+ 181 552 MI NR WR Robert Batko Michigan Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Disabled 2 Women 75+ 181 253.2 MN NR WR Jacqueline Fendler Minnesota Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Junior Men 20-25 198 727.2 WA Austin Stolen Washington Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Junior Men 20-25 242 909 WA Mason Sorensen Washington Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Junior Men 20-25 Super 556.4 NV Ronald Heldt Nevada Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Junior Women 20-25 198 556.2 Carys Cook Nevada Single November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Junior Women 20-25 198 320.6 UT Emalee Graham Utah Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Junior Women 20-25 Super 346.9 OK Kinley Johnson Oklahoma Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Law-Fire 40-47 Men 181 788 AZ NR WR Vincent Gantz Arizona Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
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PP M Law-Fire 40-47 Men Super 1090.9 AZ NR WR Gary Panttila Jr. Arizona Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Law-Fire 40-47 Women 198 352.2 NV Christine Bradford Nevada Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 259 655.7 FL Damon Sansom Florida Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 308 969.7 MT NR WR Allen Heisler Montana Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Law-Fire 48-55 Men Super 1157.2 HI NR WR Keoni Reich Hawaii Double November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Law-Fire 64+ Men 181 793.5 OR NR WR Charles McFarland Oregon Double November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Law-Fire 64+ Men 242 606 OR Doug Mulder Oregon Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Law-Fire 64+ Men 308 716.2 Patrick Garrahan Nevada Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Law-Fire Open Men 181 622.4 HI Kyle Muin Hawaii Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Law-Fire Open Men 198 914.7 Chad Karn Oklahoma Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Law-Fire Open Men 198 870.5 TX Leonardo Reyes Texas Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Law-Fire Open Men 308 1107.4 AR AJ Boyd Arkansas Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Law-Fire Open Men Super 1090.9 AZ Gary Panttila Jr. Arizona Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Law-Fire Open Women 148 369.2 Marina Piccolotti California Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Law-Fire Submaster 33-39 Men 181 622.4 HI NR WR Kyle Muin Hawaii Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Law-Fire Submaster 33-39 Men 198 914.7 Chad Karn Oklahoma Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Law-Fire Submaster 33-39 Men 220 870.5 AZ Nathan Prieto Arizona Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Law-Fire Submaster 33-39 Men 275 826.4 AZ Miguel Chavez Arizona Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Law-Fire Submaster 33-39 Women 148 297.2 AZ Tesla Contreras Arizona Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Law-Fire Submaster 33-39 Women 220 539.9 CA NR WR Michelle Campbell California Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Master Men 40-46 148 567.5 HI Lowen Puou Hawaii Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Master Men 40-46 181 837.5 TX Justin Salazar Texas Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Master Men 40-46 198 865 ARGENTINA Mariano Miravalles Argentina Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Master Men 40-46 259 1030.5 Tim Heisler Montana Single November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Master Men 40-46 259 721.7 Billy Caughey Utah Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Master Men 40-46 308 1057.9 Matt Slate Nevada Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Master Men 47-53 198 848.5 ARGENTINA Alejandro Lamperti Argentina Single November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Master Men 47-53 198 683.2 UT Craig Bitton Utah Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Master Men 47-53 220 766 OK Arvid Aadahl Oklahoma Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Master Men 47-53 242 909.2 IL Byron Fletcher Illinois Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Master Men 47-53 242 837.5 Eduardo Elgart Argentina Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Master Men 47-53 259 931.2 TX Neil Farek Texas Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Master Men 47-53 259 925.7 MT Chad Parson Montana Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Master Men 47-53 275 953.2 TX Willis Smith Texas Single November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Master Men 47-53 308 1008.4 WA Dwayne Nill Washington Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Master Men 47-53 Super 1157.2 HI NR WR Keoni Reich Hawaii Double November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Master Men 54-60 198 805.5 OK Mike Tanner Oklahoma Single November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Master Men 54-60 220 655.7 Steven Petersen Texas Double November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Master Men 54-60 242 1064.6 AL Brant Bishop Alabama Single November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Master Men 54-60 242 1058 CA NR WR Nick Massey California Double November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Master Men 54-60 242 805.6 Mark Webber Washington Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Master Men 54-60 259 1019.5 Mike Neely Montana Single November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Master Men 54-60 259 870.7 BRAZIL Marcelo Schneider Brazil Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Master Men 54-60 259 804.2 Kelvin Tatum Texas Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Master Men 54-60 259 776.7 Dale Lowrimore Oklahoma Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Master Men 54-60 Super 787.7 WI Scott Bromeisl Wisconsin Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Master Men 61-67 165 826.5 Fulton White Nevada Single November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Master Men 61-67 198 876.2 Leamon Woodley Jr. Washington Single November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
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PP M Master Men 61-67 220 561.7 John Casey Arizona Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Master Men 61-67 Super 787.7 Joe Mickelson Washington Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Master Men 68-74 181 793.5 OR NR WR Charles McFarland Oregon Double November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Master Men 68-74 198 682.9 Gary Ferstler Hawaii Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Master Men 68-74 198 572.9 CA Peter Murphy California Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Master Men 68-74 220 699.7 ME Wayne Sowers Maine Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Master Men 68-74 220 567.4 UT Dean Miller Utah Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Master Men 68-74 259 633.5 Tom Gonnering Alabama Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Master Men 68-74 259 479.2 UT NR WR William Caughey Utah Double November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Master Men 68-74 275 656.5 WY Ted Stewart Wyoming Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Master Men 75-79 148 440.7 OR NR WR Dave Budlong Oregon Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Master Men 75-79 148 374.4 Gary Witzel Washington Double November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Master Men 80-84 165 380.2 NV NR WR Salvatore Morabito Nevada Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Master Men 80-84 181 462.7 MN Tom Haggenmiller Minnesota Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Master Women 40-46 148 517.9 AZ Kelle Jordan Arizona Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Master Women 40-46 181 638.9 IL Marquita Snow Illinois Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Master Women 40-46 198 352.2 NV Christine Bradford Nevada Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Master Women 40-46 Super 755 HI NR WR Poha Henson Hawaii Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Master Women 40-46 Super 700.8 WA Annie Bowman Washington Single November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Master Women 47-53 123 402.2 WA NR WR Linh Ngo Washington Double November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Master Women 47-53 148 374.7 TX Brook Ray Texas Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Master Women 47-53 198 347 Nina Smith Texas Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Master Women 47-53 220 561.9 MT NR WR Donna Weidow Montana Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Master Women 47-53 220 523.2 AZ Trish Romano Arizona Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Master Women 54-60 148 280.7 HI Agnes Prehn Hawaii Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Master Women 54-60 165 308.2 Alayna Debina Hawaii Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Master Women 54-60 198 523.4 IN NR WR Felicia Thomas Indiana Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Master Women 61-67 198 530.9 WA NR WR Deanna Dutton Washington Single November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Master Women 61-67 Super 380.2 CA NR WR Jane Gerughty California Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Master Women 68-74 132 423.1 WA NR WR Susan Chloupek Washington Single November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Master Women 68-74 148 462.7 CA NR WR Peach Presley California Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Master Women 75-79 123 247.7 HI NR WR Leona Pereza Hawaii Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Master Women 75-79 181 253.2 MN Jacqueline Fendler Minnesota Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Master Women 80-84 165 341.4 WA NR WR Patricia Robey Washington Single November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Open Men 105 473.7 Michael Pearson Washington Single November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Open Men 114 716.2 Landon Sakai Hawaii Single November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Open Men 148 727.5 HI Cody Jones Hawaii Single November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Open Men 165 600.4 Nicole Niblett Arkansas Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Open Men 181 882.6 TX D'Angelo Brackeen Texas Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Open Men 181 633.4 Angel Fonseaca Texas Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Open Men 198 1002.9 HI Ryan Tenorio Hawaii Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Open Men 198 892.5 AZ Scottie Jordan Arizona Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Open Men 198 870.5 Leonardo Reyes Texas Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Open Men 198 838.6 Eduardo Fonseaca Texas Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Open Men 198 727.2 Austin Stolen Washington Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Open Men 220 832 Joshua Nieman Texas Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Open Men 242 1058 CA Nick Massey California Double November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Open Men 242 1002.7 WA Matt Milstead Washington Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
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PP M Open Men 242 909.2 IL Byron Fletcher Illinois Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Open Men 259 943.3 WA Kyle Bossom Washington Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Open Men 259 876.2 CA Draven Yahn California Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Open Men 259 870.7 BRAZIL Marcelo Schneider Brazil Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Open Men 259 804.2 Kelvin Tatum Texas Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Open Men 275 1180.3 WA Brent Gapusan Washington Double November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Open Men 275 936.7 James Menza Hawaii Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Open Men 275 887 Felix Jimenez Texas Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Open Men 308 1345.8 HI Kamuela Wassman Hawaii Single November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Open Men 308 1252.1 OK NR WR Daniel Ropp Oklahoma Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Open Men 308 1057.9 Matt Slate Nevada Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Open Men 308 1008.4 WA Dwayne Nill Washington Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Open Men Super 1195.7 Kyle Patterson Texas Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Open Men Super 986.2 NV Nick Pastorello Nevada Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Open Men Super 787.7 Joe Mickelson Washington Raw November 6, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Open Women 105 541 ARGENTINA NR WR Diana Vallinoto Argentina Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Open Women 114 471.5 CA Jennifer Genato California Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Open Women 148 523.4 Kaylin Karn Oklahoma Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Open Women 148 297.2 Tesla Contreras Arizona Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Open Women 165 564.1 TX Carsyn Romano Texas Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Open Women 181 638.9 IL NR Marquita Snow Illinois Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Open Women 181 457.2 TX Cheyenne Lalonde Texas Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Open Women 220 561.9 MT Donna Weidow Montana Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Open Women Super 693.9 Makala Davis Arizona Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Open Women Super 346.9 Kinley Johnson Oklahoma Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Special Olympian Men 198 473.7 IL NR WR Tommy Harrison III Illinois Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Special Olympian Men 275 418.4 IL NR WR Daniel Randall III Illinois Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Submaster Men 33-39 114 716.2 Landon Sakai Hawaii Single November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Submaster Men 33-39 198 1002.9 HI NR WR Ryan Tenorio Hawaii Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Submaster Men 33-39 198 804.5 CO Jordan Copeland Colorado Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Submaster Men 33-39 275 1180.3 WA NR WR Brent Gapusan Washington Double November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Submaster Men 33-39 275 1002.7 David Van Hoorik Arizona Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Submaster Men 33-39 275 936.7 HI James Menza Hawaii Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Submaster Men 33-39 308 1345.8 HI NR WR Kamuela Wassman Hawaii Single November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Submaster Men 33-39 Super 1195.7 Kyle Patterson Texas Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Submaster Women 33-39 105 541 ARGENTINA NR WR Diana Vallinoto Argentina Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Submaster Women 33-39 114 471.5 CA NR WR Jennifer Genato California Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Submaster Women 33-39 148 369.2 Marina Piccolotti California Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Submaster Women 33-39 198 485.8 Colleen Kings Nevada Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Submaster Women 33-39 Super 693.9 AZ Makala Davis Arizona Raw November 8, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Teen Men 12-13 275 683.2 IL NR WR Timothy Harrison Illinois Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Teen Men 14-15 165 578.4 Cooper Revel Washington Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Teen Men 14-15 165 468.2 UT Bode Bitton Utah Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Teen Men 14-15 198 738.2 CA NR WR Mason Martin California Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Teen Men 14-15 198 684 HI Makuakai Atkinson Hawaii Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Teen Men 14-15 198 578.2 AR Keaton Majors Arkansas Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Teen Men 14-15 242 766 HI Kamuela Grace Hawaii Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Teen Men 14-15 242 666.7 Jude Romano Arizona Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
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PP M Teen Men 14-15 259 429.7 Ben McCormick Oregon Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Teen Men 16-17 148 435.2 Kawika Gouveia Hawaii Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Teen Men 16-17 165 512.2 Ernest Kanehailua Hawaii Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Teen Men 16-17 181 705.2 Shandon Lane Nahale Hawaii Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Teen Men 16-17 181 649.9 WA Donovaan Hedgpeth Washington Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Teen Men 16-17 181 605.9 Cole Revel Washington Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Teen Men 16-17 181 561.9 AR Branson Bittle Arkansas Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Teen Men 16-17 181 435.2 Graham Kerwin Arizona Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Teen Men 16-17 220 661.2 OH Tank Cline Ohio Raw November 7, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Teen Men 16-17 220 639.2 Blayde-Reyen Mills Hawaii Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Teen Men 16-17 242 743.7 HI LJ Nahakuelua Hawaii Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Teen Men 16-17 242 627.9 WA Bradyn Balesteri Washington Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Teen Men 16-17 Super 705.2 ID Alexander Jones Idaho Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Teen Men 18-19 148 732.7 HI Cody Jones Hawaii Single November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Teen Men 18-19 181 561.7 AZ Forrest Kerwin Arizona Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Teen Men 18-19 259 776.9 Sihkei-Mau Correa Hawaii Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Teen Women 12-13 132 269.7 TX Isabel Ray Texas Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Teen Women 12-13 165 204.8 UT Haven Gough Utah Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Teen Women 14-15 132 436.3 UT NR WR Brindyl Mckissen Utah Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Teen Women 14-15 132 324.7 Kairie Makaio Hawaii Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Teen Women 14-15 Super 526.7 HI NR WR Teisa Manuofetoa Hawaii Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Teen Women 16-17 123 347 WA Miley Anderson Washington Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Teen Women 16-17 165 485.8 OK NR WR Avrie Aadahl Oklahoma Raw November 9, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP F Teen Women 16-17 165 358 UT Annisten Mckissen Utah Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
PP M Teen Women 18-19 181 381.3 WA Graycen Grinols Washington Raw November 10, 2024 Las Vegas, NV
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